

## LOS OSOS COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

2122 9<sup>TH</sup> Street, Suite 110, Los Osos, CA 93402 805-528-9370 Direct / 805-528-9377 Fax www.losososcsd.org

## REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Thursday, September 5, 2019 Los Osos Community Services District Office 2122 9<sup>th</sup> Street, Suite 106 Los Osos, CA

## **Board of Directors**

Marshall E. Ochylski, President Charles L. Cesena, Vice President Matthew Fourcroy, Director Vicki L. Milledge, Director Christine M. Womack, Director

## **NOTICE OF CANCELLATION**

Notice is hereby given that the Regular Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Los Osos Community Services District scheduled for Thursday, September 5, 2019 has been canceled.

The next Regular Meeting of the Board of Directors will be held Thursday, October 3, 2019.